USJersey| Monthly Top Production Records (Milk, Fat, Protein, Cheese Yield)
October, 2023

Top 20 Milk Production

| Age Milk |
Animal Name (Yrs) (Lbs)

WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS HI-LAND PAUL

#1  DUPAT FEARLESS 16087  INC FEARLESS 7-03 82 35,540
CINNAMON RIDGE CINNAMON RIDGE

#2  PEACOCK FEBRUARY MAXWELL, AMY NEWS PEACOCK 3-09 85 34,510
CINNAMON RIDGE HIGH LAWN VIBRANT

#3  SCORE CHELSEA MAXWELL AMY & KARA ~ SCORE-ET 8-03 88 32,680
BOHNERTS CASINO ELLIOTTS REGENCY

#4  GLEMER BOHNERT JERSEYS CASINO-ET 5-03 87 32,580

#5  D&E LARS 10487 SAND CREEK DAIRY LLC ~ CAL-MART CHILI LARS  5-11 81 32,510
HILLVIEW SPARTAN KEY- KASH-IN SPARTAN {6}-

#6  LACKIE-P-ET D & D JERSEYS P-ET 8-06 83 32,240

JX AVI-LANCHE

SAND CREEK DASHIELL VICEROY DASHIELL {6}-

#7 12517 {6)-ET SAND CREEK DAIRY LLC ~ ET 4-00 83 32,180
AHLEM BANCROFT AHLEM FARMS AHLEM AXIS

#8  GLENA 51734 PARTNERSHIP BANCROFT-ET 6-01 85 31,930

STILES PAUL & CASHELL  TOWER VUE PRIME

#9  GURUS NELLY BEN & ELIZABETH TEQUILA-ET 7-01 94 31,920

#10  VIERRA LOOT 30543 VIERRA DAIRY FARMS PROMETEDOR LOOT-ET ~ 4-02 76 31,790
EVERGREEN COMANCHE AHLEM AXIS

#11 4266 {4) EVERGREEN DAIRY COMANCHE-ET 5-11 81 31,600
JX KB RONALDINHO JX FARIA BROTHERS

#12 17198 {4) KATZMAN BROS. RONALDINHO {3} 5-03 77 31,440
JX DAIRYMAN PRIAPUS JX CROSSWIND

#13 20901 {4) VIERRA DAIRY FARMS PRIAPUS {3} 5-02 84 31,390

WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS

#14  DUPAT SEVEN 17342 INC JER-Z-BOYZ SEVEN 6-05 85 31,390
JX DUPAT BANCROFT ~ WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS AHLEM AXIS

#15 17571 {6} INC BANCROFT-ET 6-03 75 31,370
DREAM VIEW ZAYD 4253 CAL-MART PLUS ZAYD

#16 {6} DOUBLE-D DAIRY #3 {5} 7-04 83 31,320
JX AHLEM DENTINE WYN  AHLEM FARMS JX AHLEM DENTINE {3}-

#17 52221 (4)-ET PARTNERSHIP ET 5-11 82 31,240
JX KASH-IN FOURNETTE JX FARIA BROTHERS

#18 57441 {4) KASH-IN JERSEYS FOURNETTE {3}-ET 4-11 93 31,190
JX GURE BEHIA SILAS 439 JX CAL-MART HARRIS

#19 {6} DOUBLE-D DAIRY #3 SILAS {5} 5-08 81 31,120
RUDGERS MACKENZIE ~ RUDGERS LYMAN & MISSISKA MACKENZIE-

#20  BELLE CHELSEY ET 6-09 94 31,070



USJersey| Monthly Top Production Records (Milk, Fat, Protein, Cheese Yield)

October, 2023
Top 20 Fat Production

Age Fat
Animal Name (Yrs) (Lbs)

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

#11

#12

#13

#14

#15

#16

#17

#18

#19

#20

BLJ CHROME GINGER

RUDGERS MACKENZIE
BELLE

JX RED TOP METHOD
43676 {4}

CROSSWIND SMACK
7332 {5}-P
VIERRA LOOT 30543

CINNAMON RIDGE
METHOD BULGARIA

JX PETERSON MESQUITE
MILLIE {4}

JX DUPAT BANCROFT
17571 {6}

JX RED TOP CHANGE UP
47458 {5}

SUNNYBEND COLTON
SPARKLES

JX EVERGREEN USAIN
BOLT 5761 {4}

JX GURE BEHIA
MEGLADON 1319 {6}

JX RED TOP MILTON
42280 {4}

JX DUPAT GOT MAID
19690 {6}

JX EVERGREEN
UNDERWOOD 3866 {4}

JX PINE HILL MACKENZIE
ASHLEY {5}

GURUS NELLY

DUPAT DISCO 19876

LAWTONS EPIC CHIME

DUPAT FEARLESS 16087

BAR-LEE JERSEYS

RUDGERS LYMAN &
CHELSEY

RED TOP JERSEYS

CROSSWIND JERSEYS

VIERRA DAIRY FARMS

MAXWELL, AMY

WILSONVIEW DAIRY

WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS

INC

RED TOP JERSEYS

BORTNER, BROOKE

EVERGREEN DAIRY

DOUBLE-D DAIRY #3

RED TOP JERSEYS

WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS

INC

EVERGREEN DAIRY

PINE HILL JERSEY FARM LLC

STILES PAUL & CASHELL
BEN & ELIZABETH

WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS

INC

LAWTON, MERLE

WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS

INC

RIVER VALLEY CECE
CHROME-ET

MISSISKA MACKENZIE-
ET

BLUE MIST VISIONARY
METHOD

KASH-IN SMACK-P-ET

PROMETEDOR LOOT-ET

BLUE MIST VISIONARY
METHOD

JX BLUE MIST
MESQUITE {3}-ET
AHLEM AXIS
BANCROFT-ET

RIVER VALLEY CHAR
CHANGE UP-ET

CHILLI ACTION
COLTON-ET

JX FARIA BROTHERS
USAIN BOLT {3}

SUNSET CANYON
SPARKY MEGLADON

IGL MAGNUM MILTON-
ET

JX SUNSET CANYON
GOT MAID {5}-ET

JX FARIA BROTHERS
UNDERWOOD {3}

MISSISKA MACKENZIE-
ET

TOWER VUE PRIME
TEQUILA-ET

OAKLANE DAZZLER
DISCO 2127-ET

LAWTONS VOLCANO
EPIC

HI-LAND PAUL
FEARLESS

6-09

5-07

4-02

7-02

5-05

6-03

4-10

7-09

5-01

6-08

4-10

7-01

5-00

5-09

7-03

94

88

85

76

83

77

75

79

93

82

78

90

87

82

85

94

88

86

82

1,692

1,677

1,672

1,671
1,661

1,649

1,622

1,617

1,609

1,596

1,595

1,591

1,587

1,578

1,573

1,565

1,564

1,564

1,564

1,556



USJersey| Monthly Top Production Records (Milk, Fat, Protein, Cheese Yield)

October, 2023
Top 20 Protein Production

Age Pro
Animal Name (Yrs) (Lbs)

WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS HI-LAND PAUL

- 1,277
DUPAT FEARLESS 16087 - FEARLESS
#2  VIERRA LOOT 30543 VIERRA DAIRY FARMS ETROMETEDOR LOOT- 402 78 1,229
BOHNERTS CASINO ELLIOTTS REGENCY
- 7 1,1
#3 CEMER BOHNERT JERSEYS CASING.ET 5-03 8 188
4q XGUREBEHIASILASA39 oo o o0 JXCAL-MART HARRIS . o o 1478
{6} SILAS {5}
JX GURE BEHIA SUNSET CANYON
# - # - 7 1,17
> MEGLADON 1319 (g}~ DOUBLED DAIRYHS SPARKY MEGLADON 497 8 176
46 XAHLEM HARRIS AHLEM FARMS JXSCHULTZVOLCANO . oo 1470
QUEENIE 6261 {5} PARTNERSHIP HARRIS {4}

JX AVI-LANCHE
#7 ?2;\11[37 {C;I_EEE_F DASHIELL SAND CREEK DAIRY LLC VICEROY DASHIELL {6}-  4-00 83 1,162

ET
4g JXDUPATWORLD CUP  WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS JX CO-OP ADWORLD ., 9% 1161
19553 {5} INC CUP {4)-ET
SUNSET CANYON
# - # - 2 1,137
9 GURE BEHIA MUSKET 788 DOUBLE-D DAIRY #3 MUSKET-ET 5-04 8 13
JX DUPAT BANCROFT ~ WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS AHLEM AXIS
# - 7 1,1
10 475716 INC BANCROFT-ET 0-03 > 195
#11  DUPAT SEVEN 17342 m'CCKSTROM JERSEYFARMS ' er-7-80VZ SEVEN 6-05 85 1,133
41> 'MSEXELS STRIKER MAY VAN EXEL HANK, AIROSA  RIVER VALLEY SAL 405 28 1 131
4891 JOEY & TEIXEIRA ROBERT ~ STRIKER-ET !
DUPAT BANCROFT 17506 WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS  AHLEM AXIS
3 g INC BANCROFT-ET 6-03 o 1190
414 AHLEM BANCROFT AHLEM FARMS AHLEM AXIS 601 85 1128
GLENA 51734 PARTNERSHIP BANCROFT-ET
WINDY LANE DOORMAN OAKLANE DAZZLER
# - 1,127
> Given CLARK, RYAN D DOORMAN 2125-ET >07 % !
AHLEM CHEKELO DAHLIA AHLEM FARMS VALSIGNA MARVEL
16 47505-€7 PARTNERSHIP CHEKELO 8-00 %0 1123
WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS ' OAKLANE DAZZLER
- 1,122
#17 DUPATDISCO 19876 - DISCO 2127-ET 5-00 88 ,
#18  D&E LARS 10487 SAND CREEK DAIRY LLC ~ CAL-MART CHILILARS = 5-11 81 1,121
WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS  HI-LAND PAUL
# - 1,11
19 DUPAT FEARLESS 15959« - FEARLESS 7-04 9 116
4pg XEVERGREENRONALDO . oo ooy ooy JX FARIA BROTHERS 4.09 87 1115

5070 {4} RONALDO {3}-ET



USJersey| Monthly Top Production Records (Milk, Fat, Protein, Cheese Yield)

October, 2023
Top 20 Cheese Yield Production

Age cY
Animal Name (Yrs) (Lbs)

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

#11

#12

#13

#14

#15

#16

#17

#18

#19

#20

DUPAT FEARLESS 16087

VIERRA LOOT 30543

JX GURE BEHIA
MEGLADON 1319 {6}

JX AHLEM HARRIS
QUEENIE 6261 {5}

BOHNERTS CASINO
GLEMER

JX DUPAT WORLD CUP
19553 {5}

GURE BEHIA MUSKET 788

JX DUPAT BANCROFT
17571 {6}

DUPAT SEVEN 17342

MSEXELS STRIKER MAY
4891

DUPAT BANCROFT 17506

-ET

AHLEM CHEKELO DAHLIA

47505-ET

JX GURE BEHIA SILAS 439

{6}

DUPAT DISCO 19876

JX EVERGREEN RONALDO

5070 {4}

EXELS ANDREAS ANGEL
4149

GURUS NELLY

JX DUPAT CHATTER
16369 {5}

WINDY LANE BARNABAS
TRY

AHLEM BANCROFT
GLENA 51734

WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS
INC

VIERRA DAIRY FARMS

DOUBLE-D DAIRY #3

AHLEM FARMS
PARTNERSHIP

BOHNERT JERSEYS

WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS
INC

DOUBLE-D DAIRY #3

WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS
INC

WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS
INC

VAN EXEL HANK, AIROSA
JOEY & TEIXEIRA ROBERT

WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS
INC

AHLEM FARMS
PARTNERSHIP

DOUBLE-D DAIRY #3

WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS
INC

EVERGREEN DAIRY

VANEXEL, ADAM JOHN

STILES PAUL & CASHELL
BEN & ELIZABETH

WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS
INC

CLARK, RYAN D

AHLEM FARMS
PARTNERSHIP

HI-LAND PAUL
FEARLESS

PROMETEDOR LOOT-
ET

SUNSET CANYON
SPARKY MEGLADON

JX SCHULTZ VOLCANO
HARRIS {4}

ELLIOTTS REGENCY
CASINO-ET

JX CO-OP AD WORLD
CUP {4}-ET

SUNSET CANYON
MUSKET-ET

AHLEM AXIS
BANCROFT-ET

JER-Z-BOYZ SEVEN

RIVER VALLEY SAL
STRIKER-ET

AHLEM AXIS
BANCROFT-ET

VALSIGNA MARVEL
CHEKELO

JX CAL-MART HARRIS
SILAS {5}

OAKLANE DAZZLER
DISCO 2127-ET

JX FARIA BROTHERS
RONALDO {3}-ET

SUNSET CANYON
ANDREAS

TOWER VUE PRIME
TEQUILA-ET

PRO-HART PRINCE
CHATTER-ET

JARS OF CLAY
BARNABAS

AHLEM AXIS
BANCROFT-ET

4-02

4-09

5-10

5-03

5-02

5-04

6-03

6-05

4-05

6-03

8-00

5-08

5-00

4-09

6-01

7-01

7-01

5-08

6-01

76

78

85

87

90

82

75

85

78

91

90

81

88

87

90

94

84

84

85

4,260

4,254

4,071

4,048

4,026

4,017

3,935

3,925

3,918

3,913

3,909

3,885

3,882

3,882

3,859

3,854

3,843

3,836

3,832

3,810



